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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephany Hernandez235
Trevino's - 223

9.700 9.650 9.7009.575 38.625
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Averie Evans252
World Of Gym-227

9.425 9.200 9.4259.700 37.750
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Kensley Walters241
Trevino's - 223

9.475 9.000 9.5009.550 37.525
2 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Katlyn Sims240
Trevino's - 223

9.150 9.325 9.3009.400 37.175
8 2 4 4 4 

4 

Katelyn Jordan237
Trevino's - 223

9.250 9.050 9.0009.000 36.300
6 4 7 6T 5 

5 

Megan Maxwell238
Trevino's - 223

9.300 9.000 8.7509.150 36.200
5 5T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Lilly Sills239
Trevino's - 223

8.850 8.750 9.2009.150 35.950
11 7 5T 5 7 

7 

Madison Mudd231
Trevino's - 223

9.200 8.200 8.6008.650 34.650
7 8 9T 10T 8 

8 

Briana Velasquez258
World Of Gym-227

9.325 7.000 8.7508.700 33.775
4 12 8 8T 9 

9 

Alexis Samano253
World Of Gym-227

9.100 7.300 8.5008.650 33.550
9 10 9T 12 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Baker260
World Of Gym-227

8.300 7.500 9.0008.350 33.150
12 9 11T 6T 11 

11 

Tala Wolfe256
World Of Gym-227

9.000 7.050 8.6008.350 33.000
10 11 11T 10T 12 

12 

Aislin Cottrell244
U.S. Gold - 205

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Morgan Jewell243
U.S. Gold - 205

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Kalea Cruz245
U.S. Gold - 205

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Catherine Mallory247
U.S. Gold - 205

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Scarlett Joski246
U.S. Gold - 205

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Laila Washington242
Trevino's - 223

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Sydney Baldwin232
Trevino's - 223

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Lilly Gatlin230
Top Flight - 268

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Ava Marie Brimage233
Trevino's - 223

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Abby LaCroix236
Trevino's - 223

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Zaniyha Brown234
Trevino's - 223

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Savannah Beavers259
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*
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Haley Russo257
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Hannah Vasquez261
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Camille Mayberry263
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Sarah White262
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Coureana Runels255
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Camdyn Foster249
U.S. Gold - 205

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Haylee Poppel248
U.S. Gold - 205

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Charlotte Davis250
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Brenna Wilson254
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Zoie McBee251
World Of Gym-227

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Paisley Chandler215
Texas Twisters - 222

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Abigayle Howard-Salame214
Texas Twisters - 222

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Sierra Potter216
Texas Twisters - 222

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Alyssa Norman218
The Palaestra - 248

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Juliette Brenton217
Texas Twisters - 222

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Katelyn Jong213
Metroplex - 319

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Makenna Malone209
Metroplex - 319

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Lexi Broderick208
Metroplex - 319

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Sydnie Kass210
Metroplex - 319

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Ariana Jong212
Metroplex - 319

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Zoe Tottle211
Metroplex - 319

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Ashlyn Fox226
The Rock - 225

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Izzie Cerbone225
The Rock - 225

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Ciara Irwin227
The Rock - 225

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*
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Sophia Martillo229
Top Flight - 268

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Daisy Doddridge228
Top Flight - 268

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Reagan Davis224
The Rock - 225

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Ellie Blocker220
The Palaestra - 248

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Emily Quinn219
The Palaestra - 248

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Mary Lauren Westover221
The Palaestra - 248

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Edyn Esquivel223
The Rock - 225

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Sienna Ellis222
The Palaestra - 248

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13* 13* 13* 13* 13*

13*
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